A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

ROLLER PERPENDICULAR
TO MOUNTING SURFACE
BODY TYPE CODE
A
EN50041,
METAL DIN ENCLOSURE
SOFTWARE VERSION
CODE
1 VERSION 1
ANTENNA TYPE CODE  5   11
00
NO ANTENNA;
RP-SMA CONNECTOR JACK  8
01
2.2 dBI OMNI WITH SWITCH MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN
02
2.2 dBI OMNI WITH SWITCH MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN
03
3.0 dBi OMNI WITH REMOTE ADHESIVE
MOUNT & 9.8 FOOT CABLE
04
5.5 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 5 FOOT CABLE  9
05
5.5 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 10 FOOT CABLE  9
06
9.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 5 FOOT CABLE  9
07
9.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 10 FOOT CABLE  9
08
8.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE BRACKET MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN & 3 FOOT CABLE
09
8.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE BRACKET MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN & 11 FOOT CABLE
10
2.2 dBi OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN & 10 FOOT CABLE
CABLE LOSS PER
ANTENNA TYPE
ANTENNA
TYPE
MIN CABLE/
CONNECTOR
LOSS (dB)
01 0.4 dB
02 0.4 dB
03 4.70 dB
04 2.54 dB
05 4.53 dB
06 2.54 dB
07 4.53 dB
08 1.33 dB
09 2.68 dB
10 4.53 dB
-
REV DOCUMENT CHANGED BY CHECK
C 0067767 MBN     28JUL10 CMH
DESIGN UNITS:  MM
INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5M-1994
OTHER HONEYWELL ENGINEERING
STANDARDS MAY APPLY
3D
SWITCH, LIMIT (WIRELESS)
MAM 16NOV09
MAM 16NOV09
1  OF 5  NONE
I - WGL SERIES CHART 1 C
COUNTRY COMMUNICATION AGENCY EIRP PER ANTENNA TYPE  10
ANTENNA TYPE
CODE
ANTENNA
 MAX.
GAIN/TYPE
RADIO USAGE APPLICATION MOUNTING AGENCY/COUNTRY